
FBO1 Jet Limited
Oer de Feart 188
PEOBOX 1234
8502CR Joure
Netherlands

60866637Invoice no.

Invoice date.

Customer code

VAT no.

03-Nov-15

DebtorTst02

Test-VatNumber2

Test_DebtorOrderNumber2Your order no.

Test-InvoiceTitle
BatchInvoice_HeaderInfoText

Order Description Amount VAT

FBO_TEST-10008 Test-OrderTitle 9HVJO | EHAM | 06-Dec-19 515.00 72.00

FBO_TEST-10009 Test-OrderTitle 9HVJO | EHAM | 06-Dec-19 562.00 49.98

1,077.00BatchInvoice_SummaryInfo

No VAT (N) 305.000.00

VAT 9% (9%) 422.0037.98

VAT 24% (24%) 350.0084.00

1,198.98 USDGrand total

Invoice amount in words:

one thousand one hundred ninety-eight
USD ninety-eight cents

PAYMENT RECEIPTS
06 Dec 12:24 3-FBO_TEST J. Smith 1234 08/14 NoRefDemoGateWay 20.00 USD

02 Nov 16:18 1-FBO_TEST Direct cash payment (Euro) (RnrEuro54321) 110.00 EUR 119.90 USD

02 Nov 17:18 2-FBO_TEST Direct cash payment (USD) (RnrUsd1234) 90.00 USD

Balance due 969.08 USD

Payment term

On Account (USD)

On delivery

TestAccountsReceivableName | TestAddress | TestZipcode TestCity | TestCountry Bank TESTBANKName | Account TESTBankAccountNo1345566 | IBAN
TestIBANNr123 | Swift TestSWIFT test@test.test | www.test.test | Tel. TestPhone123456 Trade register: TestTradeNo | VAT No: TestVATNO12345678
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Test-BillingRemark

Operator

Aircraft MTOW

Test_DebtorOrderNumber2Your order no.

FBO1 Jet Limited
Oer de Feart 188
PEOBOX 1234
8502CR Joure
Netherlands

Test-OrderTitle

FBO_TEST-10008 | Date: 06-Dec-19Order no.

Customer code

VAT no.

AOC no.

Aircraft

-

TESTAOCNUMBER2 | Valid until: 31-Dec-99

DebtorTst02

9HVJO | ZZZZ TSTC

Test-VatNumber2

Handling office: FBO_TEST

Handling station: EHAM/AMS (AMSTERDAM SCHIPHOL)

5000 kg

Remarks

HandlingOrder_HeaderInfoText

Description Quantity Vat codeUnit Price Amount VAT

Test fuel 2 ltr150.00 300.00 72.0024%

Test-Parking 5 hour30.00 150.00 0.00N

Test-Parking(standard) 1 hour15.00 15.00 0.00N

Test-Parking hq 50.00 0.00N

515.00 72.00HandlingOrder_SummaryInfo

215.00No VAT (N) 0.00

300.00VAT 24% (24%) 72.00

Grand total USD587.00

five hundred eighty-seven USD zero cents

Order amount in words:

PAYMENT RECEIPTS
06 Dec 12:24 3-FBO_TEST J. Smith 1234 08/14 NoRefDemoGateWay 20.00 USD

Balance due 567.00 USD

Payment term

-Form of payment for balance due

On delivery

TestAccountsReceivableName | TestAddress | TestZipcode TestCity | TestCountry Bank TESTBANKName | Account TESTBankAccountNo1345566 | IBAN
TestIBANNr123 | Swift TestSWIFT test@test.test | www.test.test | Tel. TestPhone123456 Trade register: TestTradeNo | VAT No: TestVATNO12345678
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Test-BillingRemark

Operator

Aircraft MTOW

Test_DebtorOrderNumber2Your order no.

FBO1 Jet Limited
Oer de Feart 188
PEOBOX 1234
8502CR Joure
Netherlands

Test-OrderTitle

FBO_TEST-10009 | Date: 06-Dec-19Order no.

Customer code

VAT no.

AOC no.

Aircraft

-

TESTAOCNUMBER2 | Valid until: 31-Dec-99

DebtorTst02

9HVJO | ZZZZ TSTC

Test-VatNumber2

Handling office: FBO_TEST

Handling station: EHAM/AMS (AMSTERDAM SCHIPHOL)

5000 kg

Remarks

HandlingOrder_HeaderInfoText

Description Quantity Vat codeUnit Price Amount VAT

Test fuel 1 ltr50.00 50.00 12.0024%

Test-Parking | Parking is extra 3 hour25.00 75.00 0.00N

Test-Parking(standard) 1 hour15.00 15.00 0.00N

Test Lounge Adult Fee 2 pax211.00 422.00 37.989%

562.00 49.98HandlingOrder_SummaryInfo

90.00No VAT (N) 0.00

422.00VAT 9% (9%) 37.98

50.00VAT 24% (24%) 12.00

Grand total USD611.98

six hundred eleven USD ninety-eight cents

Order amount in words:

PAYMENT RECEIPTS
02 Nov 16:18 1-FBO_TEST Direct cash payment (Euro) (RnrEuro54321) 110.00 EUR 119.90 USD

02 Nov 17:18 2-FBO_TEST Direct cash payment (USD) (RnrUsd1234) 90.00 USD

Balance due 402.08 USD

Payment term

-Form of payment for balance due

On delivery

TestAccountsReceivableName | TestAddress | TestZipcode TestCity | TestCountry Bank TESTBANKName | Account TESTBankAccountNo1345566 | IBAN
TestIBANNr123 | Swift TestSWIFT test@test.test | www.test.test | Tel. TestPhone123456 Trade register: TestTradeNo | VAT No: TestVATNO12345678
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